Study Abroad Demographic Summary Report For 2012

GENDER
Male
Female
AGE

<18

>=18 & <20
>=20 & <22
>=22 & <25
>=25 & <30
>=30 & <35
>=35
LEVEL

Undergraduate

Graduate

ETHNICITY

White
Black

Asian or Pacific Islander

Hispanic

American-Indian/Alaska Native

Multiracial
Other
Unknown
GPA

<2.0

>=2.0 & <2.5
>=2.5&<3.0
>=3.0 & <3.5

>=3.5
CLASS
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Graduate
Transient
Non-Degree
Post-Bach

Early Admit/Joint Enroll

Certificate

COUNT
46

112
COUNT
1

13

61

49

17

COUNT

PERCENT
29.1%
70.8%
PERCENT
0.6%

8.1%
38.3%
30.8%
10.6%
3.1%

8.1%
PERCENT
96.1%
3.8%
PERCENT
58.5%
24.8%
7.0%
5.0%

1.9%

2.5%

0.0%
0.0%
PERCENT
1.2%

6.3%
23.7%
31.4%
37.1%
PERCENT
7.0%
12.8%
28.2%
42.3%
3.8%

0.0%

0.6%
4.4%
0.0%

0.6%



MAJOR

Biology

English Language/Literature
Theatre Arts

Modern Language & Culture
Art

History

Marketing

Political Science

Theatre Education

Chemistry

Music Education

Accounting

Communication

Comp Sci - Games Programming
Health Science

Music Performance

Finance

Not Known

Psychology

Comp Sci - Applied Computing
Criminal Justice

Early Childhood Education
Exercise Science

Health Services Administration
History and Secondary Ed
Mathematics

Middle Grades Education
Sociology

Applied Computer Sci - On-Line
Business Administration

Comp Sci - Software Systems
Environmental Science

General Business

Information Technology
Management

Management Information Systems
Undeclared

COUNTY CITY

Muscogee Columbus
Muscogee Fortson
Gwinnett Lawrenceville
Muscogee Midland
Coweta Newnan

COUNT  PERCENT
31 19.4%
11 6.9%
10 6.2%
5.0%
4.4%
4.4%
4.4%
3.7%
3.7%
3.1%
3.1%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
2.5%
1.8%
1.8%
1.8%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
1.2%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
STATE COUNT PERCENT
GA 57 38.5%
GA 3.3%
GA 2.7%
GA 2.7%
GA 2.0%
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COUNTY
Fulton
Henry
Troup
Dougherty
Fulton
Gwinnett
Harris
Harris
Harris
Lee
Muscogee
Baldwin
Bartow
Carroll
Cherokee
Clarke
Clayton
Clayton
Cobb
Coweta
Dekalb
Denver
Douglas
Effingham
Fayette
Fayette
Forsyth
Fulton
Glynn
Glynn
Gwinnett
Gwinnett
Hall
Harris
Hart
Henry
Henry
Houston
Jones
Lee

Lee
Marion
Meade

Montgomery

CITY
Alpharetta
McDonough
Lagrange
Albany
Atlanta
Suwanee
Cataula
Ellerslie
Hamilton
Phenix City
Upatoi
Milledgeville
Emerson
Carrollton
Blacksburg
Athens
Conley
Riverdale
Marietta
Sharpsburg
Ellenwood
Denver
Douglasville
Springfield
Peachtree City
Tyrone
Winston Salem
Fairburn
Brunswick
Saint Simons Island
Buford
Lilburn
Flowery Branch
Waverly Hall
Hartwell
Locust Grove
Stockbridge
Warner Robins
Gray

Opelika
Smiths Station
Buena Vista
Fowler
Clarksville

STATE COUNT PERCENT

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
CO
GA
GA
GA
GA
NC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL
AL
GA
KS

TN

3
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2.0%
2.0%
2.0%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%
1.3%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%



COUNTY
Muscogee
Palm Beach
Pike

Polk
Richmond
Richmond
Rockdale
Russell
Russell
Talbot
Taylor
Taylor
Troup
Troup
Walton
Waukesha
York

CITY

Fort Benning
West Palm Beach
Concord
Cedartown
Augusta
Hephzibah
Conyers

Fort Mitchell
Phenix City
Woodland

Butler

Reynolds
Hogansville
West Point
Loganville
Oconomowoc
Old Orchard Beach

STATE COUNT PERCENT

GA
FL

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
AL
AL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
Wi

ME

1
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0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%
0.6%



